AMPLE FITTED STORAGE – CUPBOARDS IN MULTIPLE OFFICES FOR EASY ORGANISATION

ALLOCATED CAR PARKING – CONVENIENT SPACES FOR STAFF AND VISITORS

TOTAL NET INTERNAL AREA

2,605.78 sq ft  |   242 m

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value

To be assessed

Rent

£17,000 (Seventeen Thousand Pounds) rent 
per annum.

EPC

Current Rating = B

Legal Costs

The ingoing tenant is to be responsible for 
the landlords’ legal fees.

Local Authority
Shropshire Council 
The Guildhall, Frankwell Quay 
Shrewsbury, SY3 8HQ

0345 678 9000

www.next.shropshire.gov.uk